
Williamsburg Mattituck 5

Hound’s Tree

Hound’s Tree

$7

$9

$12

$17

$48

$70

3 oz. 6 oz. btl.

Seneca Lake

Seneca Lake

2017

2019

WHITE WINES

RIESLING

Semi-Dry

Dry Riesling

Argetsinger

HJW Bio

Anthony Road

Bloomer Creek

Ravines

Hermann J Weimer

$7

$8

$9

–

$11

$14

$18

–

$40

$60

$72

$92

Finger Lakes

Finger Lakes

Finger Lakes

Seneca Lake

2019

2017

2016

Kelby James Russell – – $45Finger Lakes 2014

2018

Break Neck CreekForge $8 $16 $68Seneca Lake 2019

Roussanne / Marsanne

Estate Rosé

Highwire Rosé

Robert Foley

Chenin Blanc - Minimalist

Hound’s Tree

Hound’s Tree

Hound’s Tree

Red Hook Winery

Paumanok

$14

$7

–

–

–

$30

$13

$11

–

–

$120

$48

$36

$70

$110

3 oz.

3 oz.

3 oz.

6 oz.

6 oz.

6 oz.

btl.

btl.

btl.

North Fork

North Fork

New York

North Fork

North Fork

2019

2019

2015

2019

SAUVIGNON BLANC

OTHER WHITE VARIETIES

ROSÉ


